
Public Notice 

Empowerment Academy Charter School 

Jersey City, New Jersey 

Board of Trustees 

Schedule of 2020-2021 

Board Meeting Dates 

 

The following schedule of meeting dates to begin at 7:30 p.m. at 240 Ege Ave, Jersey City, NJ 

07304 for the school year 2020-2021, subject to change, was approved by the Board of Trustees 

for Empowerment Academy Charter School: 

 

Thursday, July 9, 2020 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 

Thursday, December 10, 2020 

Thursday, January 14, 2021 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 

Thursday, April 8, 2021 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 

 

 

 

Richard Raschdorf 

School Business Administrator/Board Secretary 

 


